Automotive Grade
AMMA Series
Overview
Power inductors are passive electronic components used in various circuits to store energy in a magnetic
field when electrical current flows through them. They are critical in filtering, energy storage,
and noise suppression in power electronic systems.
They are designed to handle higher currents and are optimized for minimal power loss and thermal efficiency.
This series is the most common standard specification.

0.47 20 41 63 1.2(1)
46100kHz,0.5V R33
100kHz,0.5V R47
0.33 20
7
Part number
Inductance Tolerance
Test Freq.
53 112AMMA00131364R22MV1
AMMA00131364R33MV1
0.7(0.63) R22
Typ. Typ. Max.(Typ.)
0.15 20 55 118 0.6(0.53)
(uH) (±%)
0.22 20 100kHz,0.5V
AMMA00131364R68MV1 0.68 20 100kHz,0.5V 35 60 1.6(1.4) R68
Irms (A) Isat (A) RDC (mΩ)
Marking
AMMA00131364R15MV1 100kHz,0.5V R15
1.4(1.2) R56AMMA00131364R56MV1 0.56 20 100kHz,0.5V 37 62
65
50 1.9(1.6) R82
AMMA001313641R0MV1 1 20 100kHz,0.5V 32 49 2(1.7) 1R0
AMMA00131364R82MV1 0.82 20 100kHz,0.5V 33
45 3(2.5) 1R5
AMMA001313641R8MV1 1.8 20 100kHz,0.5V 24 41 3.2(2.8) 1R8
AMMA001313641R5MV1 1.5 20 100kHz,0.5V 27
AMMA001313644R7MV1 4.7 20 100kHz,0.5V 13.5 30 11.2(9.3) 4R7
40 4.2(3.5) 2R2
AMMA001313643R3MV1 3.3 20 100kHz,0.5V 18 35 6.8(5.7) 3R3
AMMA001313642R2MV1 2.2 20 100kHz,0.5V 22
15.5 17.2(16.4) 100AMMA00131364100MV1 10 20 100kHz,0.5V 10
16.5 14(13.1) 6R8
AMMA001313648R2MV1 8.2 20 100kHz,0.5V 10.5 16 15.5(14.5) 8R2
AMMA001313646R8MV1 6.8 20 100kHz,0.5V 11.5
B
A
C
D